
Sign-In Sheet 

Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

East Houston St. Ground Storage Tank Rehabilitation Project 

CO-00651 

SAWS No.: 22-0106 

May 9, 2023 – at 10:00 AM 

 

  

Martha Gil- Cliff Supply, mgil@cliffsupplyllc.com ,   (469) 895-2007 

Max Pedraza - Projects  Specialty Coating Products, mpedraza@scpsolution.com, 210-896-1587 

Jenfer Rico - CFG Industries LLC - 281.259.7244 - jenfer@cfgcoatings.com 

John Lohkamp - Thomas Industrial Coatings  314-220-1253 jlohkamp@thomasindcoatings.com 

Val Joseph - Blastco Tx val.joseph@tfwarren.com - 281-456-3879 

Sean Austin – HMT Tank, Sean.Austin@hmttank.com, 210-833-7457 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Susan Rodriquez- SAWS, Contract Administration, susan.rodriquez@saws.org, 210-233-3070 

Marisol V. Robles – SAWS, SMWB - Manager, Marisol.robles@saws.org,  210-233-3420 

Roxanne Eguia- SAWS, SWMB, Roxanne.eguia@saws.org, 210-233-3980  

 Lee Bausinger – SAWS, Project Engineer 
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